
PUESTO NOMBRE CLUB TOTAL CIUDAD RODRIGO SANTA MARTA LUMBRALES VILLORIA CARBAJOSA
1 Sanchez Diez, Sonia Club Triatlón Charro 3000 300 300 300 0 300
2 Hernandez Garcia, Nieves Triatlón 37300 Peñaranda 2540 0 190 250 290 190
3 Tena Bueno, Francis Club Triatlón Charro 2310 250 170 280 280 0
4 Acera Curto, Montse Club Triatlón Charro 2190 170 150 0 0 200
5 Abella González, Teresa Club Salmántica Triatlón 1720 0 0 200 190 170
6 Garcia Sanchez, Lucia Triatlón 37300 Peñaranda 1659 0 149 0 200 180
7 Herrero Herrero, Elena Embutidos Herrero Lumbrales 1210 200 0 0 0 0
8 Quevedo San Máximo, Isabel Club Triatlón Charro 870 0 280 0 300 290
9 Fernandez Serrano, Tania Independiente 625 0 0 0 0 145
10 Muñoz Blanco, Ángeles Club Triatlón Carabanchel 450 0 200 0 0 250
11 Moral Herrero, María José Club Triatlón Salamanca 400 0 0 0 250 150
12 Pierna Alvarez, Maria Grupo Ciclista Villavieja de Yeltes 290 290 0 0 0 0
13 Rguez. Docio, Marta Club Triatlón Salamanca 290 0 290 0 0 0
14 Sanchez Castaño, Ainhoa Independiente 290 0 0 290 0 0
15 Martín Corchete, María Soledad Correlindes 280 280 0 0 0 0
16 Gonzalez Redondo, Marina Club Triatlón Salamanca 280 0 0 0 0 280
17 Pérez García, Raquel Sara Club Triatlón Salamanca 250 0 250 0 0 0
18 Santana Paez, Anusska Indahova Hogar PVC Team 200 0 0 0 0 0
19 Sanchez Castaño, Ainhoa Caniches 190 190 0 0 0 0
20 Garcia Fraile, Paloma Independiente 190 0 0 0 0 0
21 Matilla Negueruela, Itziar Independiente 190 0 0 0 0 0
22 Martín Corchete, María Belén Correlindes 180 180 0 0 0 0
23 Rangel Martín, M. Victoria Club Triatlón Salamanca 180 0 180 0 0 0
24 Tejedor Morán, Inmaculada Con2 Piñones Perkins Team 180 0 0 0 180 0
25 Martín Martín, Rocio Puchebike 180 0 0 0 0 0
26 Martín Martín, Esmeralda Independiente 170 0 0 0 170 0
27 Gil Ramos, Sara Aldearrodrigo Corre 170 0 0 0 0 0
28 Mendez Polo, Sheila Hogar PVC Team 170 0 0 0 0 0
29 Aparicio Martín, Elena Independiente 160 160 0 0 0 0
30 Gonzalez Sanchez, Sara Independiente 160 0 160 0 0 0
31 Campal García, Fe Club Deportivo Alcer 160 0 0 0 0 160
32 Ruiperez Canuto, María del Mar Correlindes 150 150 0 0 0 0
33 Cerrudo De Arriba, Fina Aptonia Decathlon 149 0 0 0 0 149
34 Fernandez Barrio, Mayte AT. Macotera Persianas Ruano 149 0 0 0 0 0
35 Nevado Bruna, Marta Mesón Paco 148 0 148 0 0 0
36 Marcos Martín, María del Mar Club Triatlón Salamanca 148 0 0 0 0 148
37 Tapia Calles, Isabel Correcaminos Carbajosa 147 0 147 0 0 0
38 Rodriguez Lopez, Montserrat Correcaminos Carbajosa 147 0 0 0 0 147



39 Rangel Martín, M. ª  Victoria Club Triatlón Salamanca 146 0 0 0 0 146
40 Tejedor García, María Isabel Independiente 144 0 0 0 0 144
41 Tejedor Morán, Inmaculada Con 2 piñones-perkinsteam 143 0 0 0 0 143
42 Navazo Vicente, Pilar Club Triatlón Salamanca 142 0 0 0 0 142



PUESTO NOMBRE CLUB NAVA CARRASCAL LA FUENTE VITIGUDINOALDEARRODRIGOCABRILLAS
1 Sanchez Diez, Sonia Club Triatlón Charro 300 300 300 300 300 300
2 Hernandez Garcia, Nieves Triatlón 37300 Peñaranda 250 250 290 290 250 290
3 Tena Bueno, Francis Club Triatlón Charro 280 280 280 200 290 0
4 Acera Curto, Montse Club Triatlón Charro 290 290 250 280 280 280
5 Abella González, Teresa Club Salmántica Triatlón 180 190 180 180 180 250
6 Garcia Sanchez, Lucia Triatlón 37300 Peñaranda 200 180 170 190 190 200
7 Herrero Herrero, Elena Embutidos Herrero Lumbrales 170 200 190 250 200 0
8 Quevedo San Máximo, Isabel Club Triatlón Charro 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Fernandez Serrano, Tania Independiente 150 0 160 0 0 170
10 Muñoz Blanco, Ángeles Club Triatlón Carabanchel 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Moral Herrero, María José Club Triatlón Salamanca 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Pierna Alvarez, Maria Grupo Ciclista Villavieja de Yeltes 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Rguez. Docio, Marta Club Triatlón Salamanca 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Sanchez Castaño, Ainhoa Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Martín Corchete, María Soledad Correlindes 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Gonzalez Redondo, Marina Club Triatlón Salamanca 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Pérez García, Raquel Sara Club Triatlón Salamanca 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Santana Paez, Anusska Indahova Hogar PVC Team 0 0 200 0 0 0
19 Sanchez Castaño, Ainhoa Caniches 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Garcia Fraile, Paloma Independiente 190 0 0 0 0 0
21 Matilla Negueruela, Itziar Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 190
22 Martín Corchete, María Belén Correlindes 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Rangel Martín, M. Victoria Club Triatlón Salamanca 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Tejedor Morán, Inmaculada Con2 Piñones Perkins Team 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Martín Martín, Rocio Puchebike 0 0 0 0 0 180
26 Martín Martín, Esmeralda Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Gil Ramos, Sara Aldearrodrigo Corre 0 0 0 0 170 0
28 Mendez Polo, Sheila Hogar PVC Team 0 0 0 0 0 170
29 Aparicio Martín, Elena Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Gonzalez Sanchez, Sara Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Campal García, Fe Club Deportivo Alcer 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Ruiperez Canuto, María del Mar Correlindes 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Cerrudo De Arriba, Fina Aptonia Decathlon 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Fernandez Barrio, Mayte AT. Macotera Persianas Ruano 149 0 0 0 0 0
35 Nevado Bruna, Marta Mesón Paco 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Marcos Martín, María del Mar Club Triatlón Salamanca 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Tapia Calles, Isabel Correcaminos Carbajosa 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Rodriguez Lopez, Montserrat Correcaminos Carbajosa 0 0 0 0 0 0



39 Rangel Martín, M. ª  Victoria Club Triatlón Salamanca 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Tejedor García, María Isabel Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Tejedor Morán, Inmaculada Con 2 piñones-perkinsteam 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Navazo Vicente, Pilar Club Triatlón Salamanca 0 0 0 0 0 0


